
1 和  田  梗  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 1 20.35 9.01 11.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 -1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.15 2.050 -3 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -2 0

9.20 9.01

Composition 1.80 2.102.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.201.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.34

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

2 寺  井  悠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 2 13.46 5.63 7.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

6.18 5.63

Composition 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.451.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

7.83
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